ZiLOG Worldwide Headquarters � 532 Race Street � San Jose, CA 95126-3432
Telephone: 408.558.8500 � Fax: 408.558.8300 � www.ZiLOG.com
Programming Specification
PRS000303-1005
ZLP32300
Low-Voltage Infrared
OTP
Downloaded from Datasheet.su

ZLP32300
Programming Specification
PRS000303-1005 P r e l i m i n a r y  Ordering Information
20
Ordering Information
Device Part Number Description Part Number Description
CrimzonTM
ZLP32300
ZLP32300H4832 48-pin SSOP 32K OTP ZLP32300H4808 48-pin SSOP 8K OTP
ZLP32300P4032 40-pin PDIP 32K OTP ZLP32300P4008 40-pin PDIP 8K OTP
ZLP32300H2832 28-pin SSOP 32K OTP ZLP32300H2808 28-pin SSOP 8K OTP
ZLP32300P2832 28-pin PDIP 32K OTP ZLP32300P2808 28-pin PDIP 8K OTP
ZLP32300S2832 28-pin SOIC 32K OTP ZLP32300S2808 28-pin SOIC 8K OTP
ZLP32300H2032 20-pin SSOP 32K OTP ZLP32300H2008 20-pin SSOP 8K OTP
ZLP32300P2032 20-pin PDIP 32K OTP ZLP32300P2008 20-pin PDIP 8K OTP
ZLP32300S2032 20-pin SOIC 32K OTP ZLP32300S2008 20-pin SOIC 8K OTP
ZLP32300H4816 48-pin SSOP 16K OTP ZLP32300H4804 48-pin SSOP 4K OTP
ZLP32300P4016 40-pin PDIP 16K OTP ZLP32300P4004 40-pin PDIP 4K OTP
ZLP32300H2816 28-pin SSOP 16K OTP ZLP32300H2804 28-pin SSOP 4K OTP
ZLP32300P2816 28-pin PDIP 16K OTP ZLP32300P2804 28-pin PDIP 4K OTP
ZLP32300S2816 28-pin SOIC 16K OTP ZLP32300S2804 28-pin SOIC 4K OTP
ZLP32300H2016 20-pin SSOP 16K OTP ZLP32300H2004 20-pin SSOP 4K OTP
ZLP32300P2016 20-pin PDIP 16K OTP ZLP32300S2004 20-pin SOIC 4K OTP
ZLP32300S2016 20-pin SOIC 16K OTP ZLP32300P2004 20-pin PDIP 4K OTP
ZLP32300100KIT Development Kit Emulator ZLP323ICE00ZEM
Note: Contact www.zilog.com for the die form.
Downloaded from Datasheet.su